
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

Kl. 

G14 

E14 

E14 

E14 

E14 

G14 

No. 

164 

99 

21 

144 

55 

141 

Name 

Christoph Leyendecker 

Andre Schnell 

Arno Lederer 

Robert Löw 

Ronald Braun 

Thorsten Wurm 

Club / Wohnort 

Grünebach 

Langenbach 

EC Hofgeismar 

AMC Butzbach 

MC Moorgrund/ADAC 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

Team 

Twinshock Team Schnell 

MaicoSchmiede Essen 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

Team DMV 

Best Tm 

2:08.769 

2:10.317 

2:10.995 

2:14.691 

2:17.618 

2:28.183 

Diff 

1.548 

2.226 

5.922 

8.849 

19.414 

Abst. 

1.548 

0.678 

3.696 

2.927 

10.565 

I Rd. 

4 

2 

2 

3 

7 

3 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Wolfshausen 

Senioren / Evo 

2. Training 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:41:00 

Wolfshausen 1,350 Km 

12.09.2015 11:45 


